Yaowanuch Raksong, M.S.

Assistant Professor

Department of Accountancy
Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy

ryaowa@kku.ac.th

Qualification: SP

Academic Background

M.S. Chulalongkorn University, 2007.
B.A. Sukhothai Thammathirat Open University, 2008.

B.A. Khon Kaen University, 2004.

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM, ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE,

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING, PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRELIMINORY OF ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION SYSTEM

Teaching Schedule

Term

2019/semester1

2019/semester1

2019/semester1

2019/semester2

2019/semester2

2019/semester2

2019/semester2

2019/semester2

Course

BAcc912111

BAcc966361

BAcc966361

BAcc912601

BAcc912601

BAcc911111

BAcc911111

BAcc966362

Course Title

INTERMEDIATE

ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION
SYSTEM

ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION
SYSTEM

PRELIMINORY
OF
ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION
SYSTEM

PRELIMINORY
OF
ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION
SYSTEM

PRELIMINARY
PRINCIPLES
OF
ACCOUNTING

PRELIMINARY
PRINCIPLES
OF
ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING
SOFTWARE

Cr  Enroll
75

3 45
3 45
3 55
3 55
3 85
3 85
3 60

Total

225

135

135

165

165

255

255

180

Session

Sec

SEC04

SECO02

SECO01

SEC02

SECO1

SEC09

SECO07

SECO1

Campus Eval Grade Dist TR%

1°

1°

1

1¢

19

0.5¢

0.5¢

0.54¢


mailto:ryaowa@kku.ac.th

Totals 24 505 1515

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category BDS AIS TLS Total
Articles in Refereed Journals 3 3
Totals 3 3

Refereed Articles

Applied or Integrative/application Scholarship

Raksong, S., Yu, B., & Raksong, Y. (2019). Analysis of the Determinants of Non-Performing Loans in Thailand:
Empirical: Study of the SMEs Non-Performing Loans. Journal of Applied Economic Sciences, 14, 880-894.

Raksong, Y. (2019). Effects of Efficiency of Accounting Information System on Firm Performance of Thai- Listed
Companies in the Stock Exchange of Thailand. Journal of Accountancy and Management, 11 (2), 200-213.

Raksong, Y. (2018). FACTORS AFFECTING AN ACCEPTANCE AND USING CLOUD ACCOUNTING BY THE SMALL
AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES(SMEs) IN THAILAND. Journal of Graduate School of Commerce Burapha Review, 13
(2)

Service

Last updated by member on 14-May-20 (04:17 PM)



