Yaowanuch Raksong, M.S. Assistant Professor

Department of Accountancy Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy

ryaowa@kku.ac.th
Qualification: SP

Academic Background

- M.S. Chulalongkorn University, 2007.
- B.A. Sukhothai Thammathirat Open University, 2008.
- B.A. Khon Kaen University, 2004.

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM, ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE, INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING, PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRELIMINORY OF ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	Session	Sec	Campus	Eval	Grade	Dist	TR%
2019/semester1	BAcc912111	INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING	3	75	225		SEC04					19
2019/semester1	BAcc966361	ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	45	135		SEC02					19
2019/semester1	BAcc966361	ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	45	135		SEC01					19
2019/semester2	BAcc912601	PRELIMINORY OF ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	55	165		SEC02					19
2019/semester2	BAcc912601	PRELIMINORY OF ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	55	165		SEC01					19
2019/semester2	BAcc911111	PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	85	255		SEC09					0.59
2019/semester2	BAcc911111	PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	85	255		SEC07					0.59
2019/semester2	BAcc966362	ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE	3	60	180		SEC01					0.549

Totals	24	505	1515
--------	----	-----	------

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
Articles in Refereed Journals		3		3
Totals		3		3

Refereed Articles

Applied or Integrative/application Scholarship

Raksong, S., Yu, B., & Raksong, Y. (2019). Analysis of the Determinants of Non-Performing Loans in Thailand: Empirical: Study of the SMEs Non-Performing Loans. *Journal of Applied Economic Sciences*, *14*, 880-894.

Raksong, Y. (2019). Effects of Efficiency of Accounting Information System on Firm Performance of Thai- Listed Companies in the Stock Exchange of Thailand. *Journal of Accountancy and Management, 11 (2)*, 200-213.

Raksong, Y. (2018). FACTORS AFFECTING AN ACCEPTANCE AND USING CLOUD ACCOUNTING BY THE SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES(SMEs) IN THAILAND. *Journal of Graduate School of Commerce Burapha Review, 13* (2).

Service

Last updated by member on 14-May-20 (04:17 PM)